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Girls 50m Butterfly

Hat Name

Red  Sophie MUMMERY
Red Rhianna MCVEY
Red  Alice FISHER

Blue  Natasha MCVEY
Blue  Evie HANCOCK
Blue  Madalyn HARKUS
Red Eleanor PAISLEY
Blue  Megan JACKSON
Red Saorise WILSON
Red Lauren GAUNT-EDWARDS
Red Holly TURNBULL
Blue  Grace GRANDFIELD
Red Elizabeth WRIGHT
Blue  Phoebe WATTS

Red Holly SKIDMORE
Red  Alice CROSBY

Blue  Florence SPENCELEY
Blue Oona GREGORY
Red  Trinity BENSON

Blue  Hannah GIBBONS
Blue Lana VIERBERGEN
Blue  Jessica RUDLAND
Blue  Caitlin DARLING
Blue  Alicia WARD

Blue  Molly FISHER

Girls 25m Butterfly

Hat Name
Green Amelia MALCOLM
Green Maddie KIRKMAN
Green Hazel TOMLINSON
Green Hannah POOL
Green lIsabelle RENDER
Green Hannah APPLETON

Age
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TEACHING SECTION

swim

Time Award
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59.18
1.00.90
1.02.42
1.03.27
1.03.80
1.04.38
1.04.41
1.04.46
1.05.25
1.05.89
1.08.24
1.11.42
1.11.59
1.11.70
1.12.27
1.13.56
1.14.64
1.16.47
1.16.78
1.21.67
1.21.95
1.25.02
1.27.95
1.31.46
1.36.45

Time Award
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34.29
36.22
38.55
40.73
41.78
49.98

Boys 50m Butterfly

Hat Name

Blue Jack VERSTER
Blue Elliot ROBINSON
Red Matt SIMSEK

Blue Daniel RUXTON
Blue Charlie FRICKER
Blue Ciaran NOLAN
Blue Sam GREEN

Blue Ben McFADYEN
Blue Maximus MAWLE
Red Edward Atkin

Red Philip SUDDES
Blue Harrison HARRAND
Red James JACKSON
Blue Tyler WALKER
Blue Calum MATHESON
Blue Duncan KING

Blue Thomas JOHNSON
Blue Calum KING

Red John ATKIN

Boys 25m Butterfly

Hat Name
Green Eddie HARKUS
Green Jake CASKEN
Green Billy URWIN
Green James METCALFE
Green James UMPLEBY
Green Benji ALWIS
Green Tom WIGLEY

Accredited

Age
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Time Award

13
8
10
10
9
10
9
11
8
10
7
8
8
9
10
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Age

54.48
1.03.35
1.03.86
1.05.66
1.07.19
1.10.18
1.12.23
1.12.91
1.13.09
1.13.52
1.15.52
1.17.25
1.19.53
1.21.85
1.23.39
1.23.59
1.25.55
1.25.95
1.26.08

Time Award

10
6
8

10
8
9

10

Green Monty DODSWORTH 7

Green James COOK
Green Cormac REILLY

9
8

33.6
34.29
35.41
35.95

36.3

37.2
39.71
40.77
41.38
50.29

*Certificates and badges can be purchased from the clubs swim shop
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